1348 INDEX.

Anne Arundel County—Continued.
Indexes—To land records, mechanics liens and
judgments :
Plumbing—To create and prescribe its powers
and duties
Police—Appointment and retirement (Vetoed)
Purchases—Contracts for.
Speedy Judgment Act
Taxes—Extending time for collection
Taxes—Special taxes may be levied.....nn
Woelfel (G. B.) and Hillman (N. A.)—Payments to
Annotated Code—
To legalize 1935 Supplement to
Annotated Code Supplement—
See Appropriations.
Annuity Bond Account—
Appropriation for
Appeals—
See Workmen’s Compensation.
Appraisers—
QOath to be administered

Appropriations—
See also State Debt.

State Budget for 1935-36 and 1936-37:
Aged Men’s and Women’s Home
Agricultural Fair Association
Agriculture, Board of.
Allegany Hospital
Allegany Tuberculosis Sanatorium
Annapolis Emergency Hospital
Annapolis Fire Department
Annapolis Sewage Plant
Annuity Bond Account
Association of Commerce—Maryland Develop-

ment Bureau
Auditor, State
Aviation Commission
‘Baltimore City

Baltimore Eye, Ear and Throat Hospital
Baltimore General Dispensary........
Baltimore Impartial Humane Society....... .
Bank Commissioner
Baptist Children’s Aid Society
Blue Ridge College
Board of Mental Hygiene

Chap.

488

402
162
315
169
582
267
278

110

91

328

92

92
92
92
92
92
92
92

92
92
92
92

92
92
92
92
92
92
92

Page
1033

874
373
675
380
1210
532
547

320

169

741

285
293
227, 232
287
288
287
291
296
290

296

191

291
280, 289, 290
298, 299
288

284

285

191

289

295

236



