Anne Arundel County—Continued.	Chap.	Page
Indexes-To land records, mechanics liens and		
judgments	4 88	1033
Plumbing—To create and prescribe its powers		
and duties	402	874
Police—Appointment and retirement (Vetoed)	162	373
Purchases—Contracts for	315	675
Speedy Judgment Act	169	380
Taxes—Extending time for collection	$58\dot{2}$	1210
Taxes—Special taxes may be levied	267	532
Woelfel (G. B.) and Hillman (N. A.)—Payments to	2 78	547
Annotated Code—	110	320
To legalize 1935 Supplement to	110	020
Annotated Code Supplement—		
See Appropriations.		
Annuity Bond Account—		
Appropriation for	91	169
Appeals—		
See Workmen's Compensation.		
Appraisers— Oath to be administered	328	741
	020	,
Appropriations—		
See also State Debt.		
State Budget for 1935-36 and 1936-37:		205
Aged Men's and Women's Home	92	285
Agricultural Fair Association	92	293
Agriculture, Board of	92	227, 232
Allegany Hospital	92	287
Allegany Tuberculosis Sanatorium	92	288
Annapolis Emergency Hospital	92	287
Annapolis Fire Department	92	291
Annapolis Sewage Plant	92	296
Annuity Bond Account	92	290
Association of Commerce—Maryland Develop-		
ment Bureau	92	296
Auditor, State	92	191
Aviation Commission	92	291
Baltimore City	92	280, 289, 290
		298, 299
Baltimore Eye, Ear and Throat Hospital	92	2 88
Baltimore General Dispensary	92	284
Baltimore Impartial Humane Society	92	285
Bank Commissioner	92	191
Baptist Children's Aid Society	92	289
Blue Ridge College	92	29 5
Board of Mental Hygiene	. 92	236
Doute of Province Agreement		